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FI G | TEM

NO. NO.

133 4

133 4

133 5

133 6

133 7

133 7

133 8

133 8

134 1

134 2

134 3

134 NI

134 NI

134 NI
Current

(2)
E)Ngrt

CODE

PACCF
PACCF
PACZZ

PACZZ
PACOZ

PACZZ

PACZZ

PACZZ

part

(?sitem(@ on
NATI ONAL PAI)T

STOCK
NUMVBER

2610- 00- 262- 8653

2610- 00- 262- 8677
2640- 00- 060- 3550
2640- 00- 810- 5861
2610- 00- 269- 7383

2610- 00- 051- 9450

2640- 00- 158- 5617
2640- 00- 147-5160
2640- 00- 200- 1934
2640- 00- 408- 4800

5310- 00- 482- 1025
2540- 00- 933- 9030

2540- 00- 933- 9022

2540- 00- 933- 9024

NUMVBER

MS35388- 21

MS35388- 16
MS51375-1
MS51377-1
MS35392- 13

MS35392- 15

11662389- 2
20N
8333276
10883229

10883232
MS500054- 6

MS500055- 22

MS500055- 14

isitem(8) on

(5) (6) . 7 (8) .
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DESCRI PTI ON (VA I NC

FSCM

96906

96906
96906
96906
96906

96906

19207
73842
19207
19207

19207
96906

96906

96906

TMB- 2320- 209- 20P

USABLE ON CODE

1313-TIRES

TIRE, PNEUVATI C. TRUCK AND BUS,
12-PLY, 11.00-20 (MB4, Mi4, M7,

VI7A MIQ VI18A/ MTQ

TIRE, PNEUVATI C. TRUCK AND BUS,

8-PLY, 9.00 X 20
CAP, TIRE VALVE

VALVE CORE, PNEUWATIC TI RE
I NNER TUBE, PNEUMATIC TIRE: TRUCK

AND BUS 9. 00- 20

I NNER TUBE, PNEUMATIC TIRE: TRUCK
AND BUS, 11.00-20 (M4, M4, M7,

VI7A MIQ VI18A/ MTQ

FLAP, | NNER TUBE (USED W TUBE

2610- 00- 051- 9450)

FLAP: | NNER TUBE (USED W TUBE

2610- 00- 269- 7383

EXTENSI ON: Tl RE VALVE

BRACKET: VALVE EXTENSI ON

NUT: VALVE EXTENSI ON BRACKET

CHAI'N ASSEMBLY, TIRE: PNEUVATIC
TIRE, TRUCK DUAL (TYPE TD) 9.00-20
( AUTHORI ZED FOR | SSUE TO MEET LOCAL

WEATHER CONDI TI ONS) (I N TOOL COVPARTMENT
LEFT RUNNI NG BOARD)

CHAI'N ASSEMBLY, TIRE: PNEUVATI C TI RE,

TRUCK, SINGLE (TYPE TS) 11.00-20 (M4,

Ma4, MA7) (AUTHORI ZED FOR | SSUE TO

MEET LOCAL WEATHER CONDI Tl ONS)

COVPARTMENT ON LEFT RUNNI NG BOARD)
CHAI'N ASSEMLBY, TIRE: PNEUVATIC

TIRE, TRUCK, SINGLE (TYPE TS) 9.00-20

(AUTHORI ZED FOR | SSUE TO MEET LOCAL

WEATHER CONDI TI ONS)

(I'N TOOL COVPART-

MENT LEFT RUNNI NG BOARD)
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TA 031205

Figure 133. Whedl, rim, tire, tube, liner, valve and cap.
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